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Heizungsmischer 3-Wege
Bedienungsanleitung

Mixing valve for heating systems 3-way
Operating Instructions

Vanne de melange 3 voies
Mode d’emploi

Verwarmingsmengers 3-weg
Bedieningsinstructies
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Temperaturbereich: +5 °C bis +110 °C Max. Druck: 10 bar

Temperature range: +5 °C up to +110 °C Max. pressure: 10 bar

Plage de température: +5°C à +110 °C Pression max.: 10 bars

Temperatuurbereik: +5°C tot +110 °C Maximale druk: 10 bar
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Free service number: 
Phone 00 800. 63 43 66 24 • Fax 00 800. 63 43 29 24

Kostenfreie Bestell- und Service-Hotline: 
Fon 00 800. 63 43 66 24 • Fax 00 800. 63 43 29 24

N° gratuits:
Tél. 0800. 91 91 09 • Fax 0800. 91 54 08
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OEG GmbH
Industriestraße 1 • D-31840 Hess. Oldendorf

info@oeg.net • www.oeg.net

Gratis servicenummers: 
Tel. 00 800. 63 43 66 24 • Fax 00 800. 63 43 29 24NL
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